

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 19338/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-11-2016 in DBSAW No. 693/2008 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur)

SHRADHA MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Ms. Vanya Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Avnish Dave, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Vishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Gurkirat Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day after Diwali Holidays.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER